Project Summary: Varsity Street and Alumni Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 04/15/19-05/20/19

Project improved 3,625 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 3,625 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (21) driveway pipes, (4) crossline pipes and (1) access pipe.

Handseeded for erosion control.

2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DEBRIS / Debris Removal

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

HAND / HANDSEEDED

HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

UTLOC / Utility locates

2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.5
9.0
40.0
8.0
67.0
204.0
1.5
331.0
331.0

Labor
Cost
$32.69
$195.77
$891.20
$260.88
$1,589.29
$4,453.34
$32.69
$7,455.85
$7,455.85

During

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$10.80
$766.40
$14.40
$948.72
$910.37
$0.00
$2,650.69
$2,650.69

Material

Cost
$0.00
$7.26
$130.12
$140.41
$290.40
$157.44
$0.00
$725.63
$725.63

Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Labor Cost

$0.00 $0.00 $32.69
$0.00 $89.10 $302.93
$0.00 $573.60 $2,361.32
$0.00 $53.76 $469.45
$0.00 $1,048.14 $3,876.55
$0.00 $2,151.90 $7,673.05
$0.00 $0.00 $32.69
$0.00 $3,916.50 $14,748.66
$0.00 $3,916.50 $14,748.66

After

(No Picture Available)



Project: Varsity
§ Street and Alumni
| Road Map #1

| Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

#| Project #:
# 2019-562

N

Township/SW Dist:
Lady's Island/7

Completed:
May 2019

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel

Stream
—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe

Lateral
m=m= | gteral Pipe
m—— River
=m=m= Road Pipe

Roadside

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Ultility Roadside Pipe

0 30 60 120 180 1 inch = 130 feet Date Print:06/19/19
[ m m—JCTC File:C:\project summaries map/Varsity Street and Alumni Road Map #1_2019-562




B 9 | Project: Varsity
Cleaned out 344 LF (SR Street and Alumni
¢ of roadside ditch. | %

B ‘ Road Map #2

Cleaned out 477 LF

e | f roadside ditch. 1 0 g : A i ;'5"’ Activity: Routine/
: b o { Preventive
Maintenance

| Project #:
1 2019-562

Township/SW Dist:
| Lady's Island/7

Completed:
May 2019

Legend

I Cloaned out 204 L [0 el 'y il : s T, | . Sy Drainage Type
j of roadside ditch.  [SEREREEL S G ~ Cleaned out 1,298 LF of : ¢ —=—=— Access Pipe
e A i o l8 ) : roadside ditch. 5

B

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel

Stream
—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe

Lateral
m=m= | gteral Pipe
= River
=m=m= Road Pipe
: ] : Roadside
Prepared By: BC Stomwater Management Utility =m=== Roadside Pipe
0 40 80 160 240 320 1 inch = 170 feet Date Print:06/19/19
[ —JCTC File:C:\project summaries map/Varsity Street and Alumni Road Map #2_2019-562




Project: Varsity
Street and Alumni
Road Map #3

8 Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2019-562

Cleaned out 668 LF
= of roadside ditch.

Township/SW Dist:
Lady's Island/7

Completed:
May 2019

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel

Stream
—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe

Lateral
m=m= | gteral Pipe
= River
=m=m= Road Pipe

Roadside

—==m= Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Storm

160 240 320 1 inch = 170 feet Date Print:06/19/19
o m— ) CTC File:C:\project summaries map/Varsity Street and Alumni Road Map #3_2019-562




Project: Varsity
Street and Alumni
Road Map #4

| Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

| Project #:
2019-562

| Township/SW Dist:
Lady's Island/7

Completed:
May 2019

Legend

| Cleaned out 268 LF (& i1 Sy ik T 2 T k s ‘ Drainage Type
of roadside ditch. R R T f 555 , o

—mm— Access Pipe

; i Bleeder Pipe
R

& Cleaned out 276 LF |
* of roadside ditch.

=m=m= Channel Pipe

=== Channel
Stream

—=—=— Crossline Pipe

—==— Driveway Pipe
Lateral

m=m= | gteral Pipe

m—— River

=m=m= Road Pipe
Roadside

2 : ‘\\//N‘_ . .
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Ultility Roadside Pipe
0 50 100 200 300 1 inch = 210 feet Date Print:06/19/19

O N e Feet File:C:\project summaries map/Varsity Street and Alumni Road Map #4_2019-562




