

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Varsity Street and Alumni Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 04/15/19-05/20/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 3,625 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 3,625 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (21) driveway pipes, (4) crossline pipes and (1) access pipe. Handseeded for erosion control.

2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
DEBRIS / Debris Removal	9.0	\$195.77	\$10.80	\$7.26	\$0.00	\$89.10	\$302.93
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	40.0	\$891.20	\$766.40	\$130.12	\$0.00	\$573.60	\$2,361.32
HAND / HANDSEEDED	8.0	\$260.88	\$14.40	\$140.41	\$0.00	\$53.76	\$469.45
HAUL / Hauling	67.0	\$1,589.29	\$948.72	\$290.40	\$0.00	\$1,048.14	\$3,876.55
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	204.0	\$4,453.34	\$910.37	\$157.44	\$0.00	\$2,151.90	\$7,673.05
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road Sub Total	331.0	\$7,455.85	\$2,650.69	\$725.63	\$0.00	\$3,916.50	\$14,748.66
Grand Total	331.0	\$7,455.85	\$2,650.69	\$725.63	\$0.00	\$3,916.50	\$14,748.66

Before



During



(No Picture Available)

After







